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                        19 June 2017 
 

Crawley Borough - Key for Waiting Restrictions 
 
All areas over which the provision of the orders apply are defined by the shaded areas as shown on the following plans plus a contiguous area not indicated on the plans of verge and/or footway 
between the carriageway edge and the highway boundary. The plans in this schedule are based upon grid references of the Ordnance Survey National Grid defined by the OSGB 36 triangulation. 
 
 
 
Prohibition of waiting at any time  
 
 

101  check  No waiting at any time 
  

112  dot5  No waiting 8.00am-6.00pm Mon-Fri  
 

161  pat063 No waiting 9:00am-5:00pm Mon-Fri except bank holidays 
 

 
 
Residents Parking 
  
 

516  usgs721 Residents’ and Visitors’ permit holders only  
     9.00am-5.00pm Mon-Fri except bank holidays  
 
 
Clearways 
 
 

1100  usgs503 School Keep Clear-No stopping at any time  
 

 
 
 

  
 

Boundary of Controlled Parking Zone 
 

 





Zone G Residents' and Visitors' 
permit holders only 
9.00am-5.00pm Mon-Fri 
except bank holidays

No waiting 
at any time

No waiting 
8.00am-6.00pm 
Mon-Fri

No waiting 
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School 
Keep Clear-
No stopping 
at any time

CHEPSTOW CLOSE

NEWBURY RD

BU
RL

EY
S R

OA
D

CRAWLEY LANE

TURNERS HILL ROAD

WINCANTON CLOSE

WORTH ROAD

BALCOMBE ROAD

THE RISE

NE
WB

UR
Y R

D

LB

1

2

7

4

6

9

3

Worth

Church

Court

St Edward Leicester Court

to

Sandown Court

13

20

43

79

85

28

24

25

81

27

21

19

37

69

46

48

87

77

34

18

26

91

1097
95

73

42 40

14

99

12

30

36

45

The Pines

TCB

156

146

160

152

109103105

144

12
3

148
140

Blue

113

Woodside

Woodcote

Shelter

Dolton

Southwell

The Forge

Windfall
Hazardside

Springwell

1 to 18

Green Bushes

25 to 36

New Barn

TCB

2

12

19

2

37

2

1

24

1

1

13

20
27

1

22

7

4

1

1

21

34

CHURCH RD

AS
HU

RS
T D

RI
VE

HILLCREST CLOSE
West Sussex County Council
Highways & Transport
The Grange
Tower Street 
Chichester 
West Sussex 
PO19 1RH

TILE REF NO:

SHEET ISSUE NO 6
TQ2936NEN

CRAWLEY BOROUGH: POUND HILL SOUTH 
                                AND WORTH WARD
WAITING RESTRICTIONS

Reproduced from or based upon 2017 Ordnance  Survey mapping with permission of the Controller of HMSO (c) Crown Copyright reserved.
Unauthorised reproduction infringes Crown copyright  and may lead to prosecution or civil proceedings West Sussex County Council Licence No. 100018485

SCALE:
±

SHEET ACTIVE FROM - 19/06/2017 at A3 size
1:1250



No waiting 
at any time

School Keep Clear-
No stopping 
at any time

M 
23

CH
EP

ST
OW

 C
LO

SE

KELSO CLOSE

TURNERS HILL ROAD

HEXHAM CLOSE

HA
ZE

LH
UR

ST
 D

RI
VE

THE RIDINGS

CHURCH ROAD

CROWHURST CLOSE

THE RIDINGS

3

1

4 2

5

8

7

6

The

Worth Annexe

LB Council Cottages

Ho
us

e

4a

Barn

Lodge

12

34

39

32

41

21

36

45

20

23

17

25

15

35

50

27

51

1429

31

43

38

10

Croft

Welcomes

Volare

Wayside

11

Saxon's

Oakleigh Cottage

Malmaison

51
A

Palm View

51
B

Oran's Paddock

51
C

Greyfriars

Mon Abri

Moors

Levant

New Lodge

Rice House

15

1

3

4

5

12

1

1

1

1

1

21

2

2

1 1

15

West Sussex County Council
Highways & Transport
The Grange
Tower Street 
Chichester 
West Sussex 
PO19 1RH

TILE REF NO:

SHEET ISSUE NO 3
TQ3036NWN

CRAWLEY BOROUGH: POUND HILL SOUTH 
                                AND WORTH WARD
WAITING RESTRICTIONS

Reproduced from or based upon 2017 Ordnance  Survey mapping with permission of the Controller of HMSO (c) Crown Copyright reserved.
Unauthorised reproduction infringes Crown copyright  and may lead to prosecution or civil proceedings West Sussex County Council Licence No. 100018485

SCALE:
±

SHEET ACTIVE FROM - 19/06/2017 at A3 size
1:1250


	TRO_COVER_PAGE
	CRAWLEY_LOC_PLAN_2017
	$Crawley_Borough_Schedule_descriptions_key_20170213
	rcyt6780_172.20.55.89_2017-10-19_15.09.25.425
	crawleyTQ2936NEN
	crawleyTQ3036NWN

